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GV VETERANS/MILITARY CONTACTS

ADMISSION TO GRAND VIEW  Autumn Luce
(to refer/direct future students to Assistant Director of Transfer Admissions 
their admissions counselor and answer Humphrey Center, Admissions Office
general admissions questions) 515-263-2811 • aluce@grandview.edu

VETERAN/DEPENDENT EDUCATION BENEFITS
Tuition Assistance – Federal Student Accounts 
 Humphrey Center, Business Office
 515-263-2807 • studentaccounts@grandview.edu

Tuition Assistance – State Financial Aid 
 Humphrey Center, Financial Aid Office
 515-263-2820 • finaid@grandview.edu

GI Bill Ch 33; Post 9/11;  Kristin Dvorak
Yellow Ribbon; Certifying Official; Assistant Registrar & VA Certifying Official
GI Bill; Ch 30, 31 (VA Voc Rehab) Humphrey Center, Registrars Office
35, 1606, 1607; Certifying Official  515-263-2818 • kdvorak@grandview.edu

FINANCIAL AID Dustin Reis
 Loan Coordinator
 Humphrey Center, Financial Aid Office
 515-263-2819 • dreis@grandview.edu

ADULT LEARNING Dr. Patricia Williams 
 Vice Provost for Graduate and Professional Studies
 Krumm Business Center
 515-263-2912 • pwilliams@grandview.edu

COUNSELING AND LEADERSHIP Kent Schornack 
 Director of Leadership and Counseling
 Student Center, Student Life Office
 515-263-2986 • kschornack@grandview.edu

DISABILITY SERVICES Megen Johnson  
 Director of Disability Services
 Student Center, Student Life Office
 515-263-2971 • mrjohnson@grandview.edu

VETERANS CLUB Kip Bottenfield 
 Veterans Club Advisor
 Krumm Business Center
 515-263-2933 • kbottenfield@grandview.edu
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